Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q1 Your Sector and Board Membership What services does the
organisation you are a board member of primarily provide?
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Child and
Family...

Community
Health...

Alcohol and
Other Drugs...

Other (pleas
specify
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70%

80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Child and Family Services. 36.11%
Community Health Services. 26.39%
Alcohol and Other Drugs Services. 15.28%
22.22%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q2 What role do you have on the Board:
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Chair.

Treasurer.

Secretary.

Board Member.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Chair. 31.94%
Treasurer. 9.72%
Secretary. 5.56%

Board Member.

TOTAL

52.78%
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q4 How long have you been a board member (of your current

organisation and any prior organisations):

Less than 12
months.
Between 12 and
24 months.
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Over three
years.
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than 12 months. 11.11%
Between 12 and 24 months. 27.78%
Over three years. 61.11%

TOTAL
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q5 Are you familiar with either of the Department of Health and Human
Services Community Services Quality Governance Framework or the
Clinical Governance Framework?
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 73.61% 53
NoO 26.39% 19
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q6 Your Board Roles and ResponsibilitiesA governance structure, role,
and responsibilities of the organisation are clearly defined and
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understood by all Board members.
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Don't know

Not applicable
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Not applicable
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q7 The organisation has a clear vision and strategic plan, and these are
documented and available to members.
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Disagree I

Don't know

Not applicabl*

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 93.06% 67
Disagree 2.78% 2
Don't know 2.78% 2
Not applicable 1.39% 1
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q8 The board focuses on longer-term significant issues rather than
administrative and management matters.
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Don't know

Not applicable
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q9 The board discuss the annual budget and its implications before
approving it.

Answered: 72  Skipped: 0

Disagree I

Don't know

Not applicable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 93.06% 67
Disagree 4.17% 3
Don't know 2.78% 2
Not applicable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q10 Board members have sufficient knowledge of the organisation to
ask probing questions and provide advice to management.
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Disagree .

Don't know

Not applicable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 88.89%
Disagree 9.72%

Don't know 1.39%

Not applicable 0.00%

TOTAL
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q11 The board members understand the external environment in which
the organisation is operating.
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Disagree I

Don't know

Not applicable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 91.67% 66
Disagree 4.17% 3
Don't know 4.17% 3
Not applicable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q12 The Board uses the Department of Health and Human Services
Community Services Quality Governance Framework to ensure that the
organisation meets the needs of the people it supports through formal
arrangements and reporting as well as culture and leadership.
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Disagree

Don't know

Not applicable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 51.39% 37
Disagree 26.39% 19
Don't know 19.44% 14
Not applicable 2.78% 2
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q13 Board DynamicsThe board represents a sufficient range of
expertise to make it an effective governing body.
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q14 Board members have the necessary skills, knowledge and training
to be effective in their role on the board.
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Disagree .

Don't know

Not applicable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 80.56% 58
Disagree 11.11%

Don't know 8.33%

Not applicable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q15 The board has a skills matrix, which regularly reviewed and
updated.
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Agree

Disagree

Don't know

Not applicabl
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 83.33%
Disagree 5.56%

Don't know 8.33%

Not applicable 2.78%
TOTAL

15/30

60

72



Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q16 Directors express their views to each other and to management in
ways that are constructive.
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Disagree I

Don't know

Not applicable
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 94.44% 68
Disagree 5.56%
Don't know 0.00%
Not applicable 0.00%
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q17 Board discussions reach conclusions that provide clear guidance
and expectations to management.
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Disagree l

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 87.50%
Disagree 6.94%

Don't know 4.17%

Not applicable 1.39%
TOTAL
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Q18 ProcessThe board’s use of time is effective and focused.

Agree

Disagree

Don't know

Not applicable
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q19 The board receives sufficient, appropriate and timely written
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information for it to perform its role.
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Q20 The board undertakes an annual review process.
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q21 Leadership and CultureThe board and executive have a plan to
achieve a set of strategic goals and that are known and understood
throughout the organisation. This plan is documented and available to
board members.

Don't know

Not applicable
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q22 Your Value to the Board | understand the issues that are critical to
my organisation and its sector.
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Disagree I

Don't know

Not applicable
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 97.22% 70
Disagree 1.39%

Don't know 1.39%

Not applicable 0.00%
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q23 My questions as a Board member and to the CEO are clear,
appropriate and add value.
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Disagree

Don't know

Not applicabl{
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 88.89%
Disagree 0.00%

Don't know 9.72%

Not applicable 1.39%
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q24 The Chief Executive OfficerThe Chief Executive Officer is recruited
and evaluated by the board.
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Disagree

Don't know

Not applicabl.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 87.50% 63
Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 2.78% 2
Not applicable 9.72% 7
TOTAL 72
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q25 The board has succession planning for the Chief Executive Officer.

Yes

No

Don't know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Don't know

TOTAL
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q27 Would you benefit from attending discussion round table
discussions with board members from other community and health
sector organisations to discuss ways to improve governance in your
organisation

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Unsure
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No

Unsure
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Tri Peaks Board Member Survey

Q28 Would it be useful to have a tailored kit with resources to support

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Unsure

TOTAL

you in your board role?
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